
McHenry County Certified Wetland Specialists

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE
David Koldoff A3 Environmental Consultants 3030 Warrenville Rd., Suite 418, Lisle, IL 60532 (630) 507-9002 x145 (630) 940-3402 cell davidk@a3e.com www.a3e.com
Cheryl Nash AECOM 303 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60601 (312) 373-6808 (312) 373-6800 cheryl.nash@aecom.com www.aecom.com
Bryce Pewonka AECOM 207 N. Broadway, Suite 315, Billings, MT 59101 (406) 652-7481 (406) 652-7485 bryce.pewonka@aecom.com www.aecom.com
Stephen Chu Arcadis 126 N. Jefferson St., Suite 400, Milwaukee, WI 53202 (414) 277-6228 stephen.chu@arcadis.com www.arcadis.com
Jonathan Knudsen Area-M Environmental Consulting 2023 Alameda St., St. Paul, MN 55113 (208) 241-5280 jknudsen@areamconsulting.com www.areamconsulting.com
Mariah Krueger Baxter & Woodman Natural Resources 8678 Ridgefield Rd., Crystal Lake, IL 60012 (815) 459-1260 (224) 406-0547 cell mkrueger@baxterwoodman.com www.baxterwoodman.com
Coilin McConnell Baxter & Woodman Natural Resources 8678 Ridgefield Rd., Crystal Lake, IL 60012 (815) 459-1260 (815) 444-3205 cell cmcconnell@baxterwoodman.com www.baxterwoodman.com
Steve Zimmerman Baxter & Woodman Natural Resources 8678 Ridgefield Rd., Crystal Lake, IL 60012 (815) 459-1260 (773) 507-0982 cell szimmerman@baxterwoodman.com www.baxterwoodman.com
Edmond Lebbos BLA, Inc. 333 Pierce Rd., Suite 200, Itasca, IL 60143 (630) 438-6400 (630) 438-6444 elebbos@bla-inc.com www.bla-inc.com
Valerie Jakobi Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 4901 Forest Ave., Suite C, Downers Grove, IL 60515 (630) 968-1960 val.jakobi@gmail.com www.bollingerenvironmental.com
Sarah McGinnis Brown and Caldwell 111 West Jackson Blvd, Suite 1700, Chicago, IL 60604 (630) 439-5106 smcginnis@brwncald.com https://brownandcaldwell.com/
Justin Bailey Burns & McDonnell 9400 Ward Pkwy., Kansas City, MO 64114 (816) 333-9400 (816) 822-3028 jbailey@burnsmcd.com www.burnsmcd.com
Edward Belmonte Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Pl., Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 (630) 724-3393 (630) 724-3201 ebelmonte@burnsmcd.com www.burnsmcd.com
Evan Markowitz Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Pl., Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 (630) 724-3299 (630) 724-3201 ejmarkowitz@burnsmcd.com www.burnsmcd.com
Amy Moon Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Pl., Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 (630) 724-3200 amoon@burnsmcd.com www.burnsmcd.com
Sarah Soard Burns & McDonnell 1431 Opus Pl., Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515 (630) 724-3200 (816) 822-3028 ssoard@burnsmcd.com www.burnsmcd.com
Kari Harris Canadian National 17641 S. Ashland Ave., Homewood, IL 60403 (708) 332-4543 kari.harris@cn.ca
Logan Hawley Cardno, Inc. 7157 Commerce Cir. W, Fridley, MN 55432 (630) 427-7150 (763) 203-6167 logan.hawley@cardno.com www.cardno.com
Greg Quartucci Cardno, Inc. 6605 Steger Rd., Unit A, Monee, IL 60449 (708) 534-3450 (708) 534-3480 gregquartucci@cardno.com www.cardno.com
Dan Salas Cardno, Inc. 6140 Cottonwood Dr., Suite A, Fitchburg, WI 53719 (608) 661-2955 (608) 661-2961 dan.salas@cardno.com www.cardno.com
Nicole Staskowski Cardno, Inc. 6140 Cottonwood Dr., Suite A, Fitchburg, WI 53719 (608) 661-2955 (608) 661-2961 nicole.staskowski@cardno.com www.cardno.com
Joseph Von Wahlde Cardno, Inc. 6605 Steger Rd., Unit A, Monee, IL 60449 (708) 534-3450 (708) 534-3480 joe.vonwahlde@cardno.com www.cardno.com
Michele Martzke CB&I 1607 E. Main St., Suite E, St. Charles, IL 60174 (630) 762-1400 (630) 762-1402 michele.martzke@cbi.com www.cbi.com
Jedd Anderson Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 janderson@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Megan Briggs Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 mbriggs@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Julie Gangloff Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 jgangloff@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Elizabeth Gilson Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 egilson@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Eric Japsen Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 ejapsen@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Thomas Kehoe Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 tkehoe@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Thomas McArdle Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 9575 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 600, Rosemont, IL 60018 (847) 823-0500 (847) 823-0520 tmcardle@cbbel.com www.cbbel.com
Katie Astroth Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. 4848 Park 370 Blvd., Suite F, Hazelwood, MO 63042 (314) 447-3613 (314) 656-4595 kastroth@cecinc.com www.cecinc.com
Ridley Collins Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. 530 E. Ohio St., Suite G, Indianapolis, IN 46204 (317) 655-7777 (317) 954-2662 cell rcollins@cecinc.com www.cecinc.com
Laura Vrabel Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. 3000 Little Hills Expressway, Suite 102, St. Charles, MO 63301 (314) 656-4566 (314) 580-7447 cell lvrabel@cecinc.com www.cecinc.com
Ken Fiske Conservation Services 9313 Bull Valley Rd., Woodstock, IL 60098 (815) 338-0592 (815) 338-2773 conserveone@aol.com
Heather Bobich Davey Resource Group, Inc. 5641 W. 73rd Street, Indianapolis, Indiana 46278 (317) 558-8545 (317) 468-8279 cell heather.bobich@davey.com www.davey.com
Daniel Krill DK Environmental Services, Inc. 1422 Sunflower Ct., Grayslake, IL 60030 (847) 548-7458 (847) 548-7458 dkenvserv@sbcglobal.net
Jason Doland Doland Engineering, LLC 334 E. Colfax St., Unit C-1, Palatine, IL 60067 (847) 991-5088 (847) 934-3427 jdoland@dolandengineering.com www.dolandengineering.com
Valerie Scola Enbridge 1409 Hammond Ave., Superior, WI 54880 (715) 398-4638 (630) 724-3201 valerie.scola@enbridge.com www.burnsmcd.com
Samantha DeDina ENCAP, Inc. 2585 Wagner Ct., DeKalb, IL 60115 (815) 748-4500 (815) 748-4255 sdedina@encapinc.net www.encapinc.net
Steven Milano ENCAP, Inc. 2585 Wagner Ct., DeKalb, IL 60115 (815) 748-4500 (815) 757-4915 cell smilano@encapinc.net www.encapinc.net
Susan Rowley ENCAP, Inc. 2585 Wagner Ct., DeKalb, IL 60115 (815) 748-4500 (815) 748-4255 srowley@encapinc.net www.encapinc.net
Kara Smit ENCAP, Inc. 2585 Wagner Ct., DeKalb, IL 60115 (815) 748-4500 (815) 748-4255 ksmit@encapinc.net www.encapinc.net
Robert Van Herik ENCAP, Inc. 2585 Wagner Ct., DeKalb, IL 60115 (815) 748-4500 (815) 748-4255 rvanherik@encapinc.net www.encapinc.net
Erin Pande Engineering Resource Associates, Inc. 3S701 West Ave., Suite 150, Warrenville, IL 60555 (630) 393-3060 (630) 393-2152 epande@eraconsultants.com www.eraconsultants.com
Nicole Wahlborg ERM 170 Golf Rd., Suite 1-700, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 (847) 264-5764 (847) 505-8554 cell nicole.wahlborg@erm.com www.erm.com
Marie Russo ERO Resources Corporation 1842 Clarkson St., Denver, CO 80218 (303) 830-1188 kmrusso@eroresources.com www.eroresources.com
Carl Peterson Gary R. Weber Associates, Inc. 212 S. Main St., Wheaton, IL 60187 (630) 668-7197 (630) 668-9693 cpeterson@grwainc.com www.grwainc.com
Brent Solinsky GAI Consultants 2300 Cabot Dr., Suite 395, Lisle, IL 60532 (331) 301-2006 b.solinsky@gaiconsultants.com www.gaiconsultants.com
Alexander Linton Graef 275 West Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 300, Milwaukee, WI 53203 (414) 259-1500 (414) 259-0037 alex.linton@graef-usa.com www.graef-usa.com 
David Koldoff GSG Consultants, Inc. 623 Cooper Ct., Schaumburg, IL 60173 (630) 940-3402 dkoldoff@gsg-consultants.com www.gsg-consultants.com
William Santelik GSG Consultants, Inc. 855 W. Adams St., Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60607 (312) 733-6262 (312) 733-5612 wsantelik@gsg-consultants.com www.gsg-consultants.com
Sarah Skowronski GSG Consultants, Inc. 735 Remington Rd., Schaumburg, IL 60173 (630) 994-2613 sduple@gsg-consultants.com www.gsg-consultants.com
Erin Cox Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 ecox@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Kristin Dykema Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 kdykema@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Alicia Dyner Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 adyner@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Patrick Hickey Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 6825 Hobson Valley Dr., Suite 302, Woodridge, IL 60517 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 phickey@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Karen Kase Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 kkase@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Randal Newkirk Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 380 Shepard Dr., Elgin, IL 60123-7010 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 rnewkirk@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Erica Spolar Hampton, Lenzini and Renwick, Inc. 6825 Hobson Valley Dr., Suite 302, Woodridge, IL 60517 (847) 697-6700 (847) 697-6753 espolar@hlreng.com www.hlrengineering.com
Nikki Chavez HC & Associates, LLC 822 S. Main St., Lombard, IL 60148 (224) 423-3487 nchavez@hc-assoc.com www.hc-assoc.com
Andrea Cline HDR 9450 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 400, Rosemont, IL 60018 (773) 380-7937 (630) 862-7476 cell andrea.cline@hdrinc.com www.hdrinc.com
Samantha Primer HDR 9450 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 400, Rosemont, IL 60018 (773) 380-7905 (847) 902-4957 cell samantha.primer@hdrinc.com www.hdrinc.com

The following is a list of persons that have met the minimum requirements for being a Certified Wetland Specialist (CWS) as specified in the McHenry County Stormwater Management Ordinance (SMO).  This list is provided as a courtesy for persons seeking Certified Wetland Specialist consulting 
expertise.  The inclusion of a firm or person on this list does not constitute a recommendation, endorsement, or certification of performance.  It is the responsibility of consultants to be knowledgeable of the professional qualifications necessary to provide such services and to obtain the requisite 
expertise.  McHenry County personnel will not provide any recommendations.  Those seeking professional services are advised to utilize independent judgment in evaluating the credentials of any firm or person appearing on this list.
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS WEBSITE
Kelly Burdick Hey and Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Suite 601, Volo, IL 60073 (847) 740-0888 (847) 740-2888 kburdick@heyassoc.com www.heyassoc.com
Bob Kerpec Hey and Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Suite 601, Volo, IL 60073 (847) 740-0888 x127 (847) 740-2888 bkerpec@heyassoc.com www.heyassoc.com
Jeff Mengler Hey and Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Suite 601, Volo, IL 60073 (847) 740-0888 (847) 740-2888 jmengler@heyassoc.com www.heyassoc.com
Vince Mosca Hey and Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Suite 601, Volo, IL 60073 (847) 740-0888 (847) 740-2888 vmosca@heyassoc.com www.heyassoc.com
Steve Rauch Hey and Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Suite 601, Volo, IL 60073 (847) 740-0888 (847) 740-2888 srauch@heyassoc.com www.heyassoc.com
Will Overbeck Hey and Associates, Inc. 26575 W. Commerce Dr., Suite 601, Volo, IL 60073 (847) 740-0888 (847) 740-2888 woverbeck@heyassoc.com www.heyassoc.com
Ted McCaslin HR Green, Inc. 2550 University Ave. West, Suite 400N, St. Paul, MN 55114 (651) 644-4389 (651) 644-9446 tmccaslin@hrgreen.com www.hrgreen.com
Alycia Kluenenberg Huff & Huff, Inc. 915 Harger Rd., Suite 330, Oak Brook, IL 60523 (630) 684-9100 (630) 684-9120 akluenenberg@gza.com www.gza.com
Jim Novak Huff & Huff, Inc. 915 Harger Rd., Suite 330, Oak Brook, IL 60523 (630) 684-9100 (630) 684-9120 jnovak@gza.com www.gza.com
Lailah Reich Huff & Huff, Inc. 915 Harger Rd., Suite 330, Oak Brook, IL 60523 (630) 684-4415 (630) 684-9120 lailah.reich@gza.com www.gza.com
Sandy Kubillus Integrated Lakes Management, Inc. 110 LeBaron St., Waukegan, IL 60085 (847) 244-6662 (847) 244-0261 skubillus@ilmenvironments.com www.ilmenvironments.com
David Johannesen James Anderson Company 920 W. North Shore Dr., Lake Bluff, IL 60044 (847) 295-3322 (847) 295-0734 drjohannesen@jacoengineers.com www.jacoengineers.com
Joseph Hmieleski JHWetco.com, Inc. 1924 Elmwood Dr., Highland Park, IL 60035 (847) 648-1924 jhmieleski@jhwetco.com www.jhwetco.com
Joseph Bartletti Lochmueller Group 319 E. Madison St., Suite 2E, Springfield, IL 62701 (224) 588-3702 (217) 415-7157 cell jbartletti@lochgroup.com www.lochgroup.com
Marcy Knysz Manhard Consulting, Ltd. 900 Woodlands Pkwy., Vernon Hills, IL 60061 (847) 325-7300 mknysz@manhard.com www.manhard.com
Andy Jegerlehner Merjent 1 Main St. SE, Suite 300, Minneapolis, MN 55414 (920) 944-8829 (608) 436-3450 cell andy.jegerlehner@merjent.com www.merjent.com
Zachary Waechter Merjent 126 N. Speedway Ln., Building E, Kaukauna, WI 54130 (920) 393-9198 (920) 450-6001 cell zach.waechter@merjent.com www.merjent.com
Tina Myers Merjent 17060 Burleigh Place, Brookfield, WI 53005 (262) 289-1461 tina.myers@merjent.com www.merjent.com
Robert Vanni Midwest Ecological Inc. PO Box 321, Gilberts, IL 60136 (847) 514-5476 rvanni@midwesteco.com www.midwesteco.com
Randolph Stowe Natural Areas Ecosystem Management 10015 Wright Rd., Harvard, IL 60033 (815) 648-2252 rjstowe@gmail.com
Julie Paschal Nicor Gas 1844 Ferry Rd., Naperville, IL 60563 (630) 388-3057 jpascha@southernco.com
Rebecca Olson Olson Ecological Solutions, LLC 2221 Hammond Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60173 (815) 985-2689 rebecca@olsonecosolutions.com www.olsonecosolutions.com
Donald Raisanen Raisanen & Associates, Inc. 40 E. Euclid Ave., Arlington Heights, IL 60004 (847) 870-7762 x12 (847) 870-7763 draisanen@raisanen.com
Caitlin Burke Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC 33 N. Dearborn St., Suite 330, Chicago, IL 60602 (708) 852-6301 cburke@res.us www.res.us
Kasey Clark Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC 120 W. Main St., #201, West Dundee, IL 60118 (847) 844-9385 (860) 917-7080 cell kaclark@res.us www.res.us
John Larson Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC 17921 Smith Rd., PO Box 256, Brodhead, WI 53520 (608) 897-8641 (608) 897-8486 jlarson@res.us www.res.us
William Stoll Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC 120 W. Main St., #201, West Dundee, IL 60118 (847) 844-9385 (847) 844-8759 wstoll@res.us www.res.us
Sarah Gutman RWE Renewables Americas, LLC 150 N. Riverside Plaza, Suite 4240, Chicago, IL 60606 (312) 995-9501 sarah.gutman@innogy.com www.americas.rwe.com
Renee Wilde SEH 10 N. Bridge St., Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 (715) 720-6263 (715) 210-5879 www.sehinc.com
Susan Knabe Stantec 1165 Scheuring Rd., De Pere, WI 54115-1001 (920) 278-3220 (920) 592-8444 susan.knabe@stantec.com www.stantec.com
Brad Kuykendall Stantec 12075 Corporate Pkwy., Suite 200, Mequon, WI 53092 (262) 349-5721 (262) 241-4901 brad.kuykendall@stantec.com www.stantec.com
Brian Lennie Stantec 12075 Corporate Pkwy., Suite 200, Mequon, WI 53092 (262) 643-9061 (262) 617-9114 cell brian.lennie@stantec.com www.stantec.com
Kate Remus Stantec 209 Commerce Pkwy., PO Box 128, Cottage Grove, WI 53527 (608) 839-2036 (608) 807-7325 cell kate.remus@stantec.com www.stantec.com
Baron Stuedemann Stuedemann Environmental Consulting, LLC 0N419 Taylor Dr., Geneva, IL 60134 (331) 588-1805 bstuedemann@stuedenv.com www.stuedemannec.com
Kristin Adams Tallgrass Restoration, LLC 2221 Hammond Dr., Schaumburg, IL 60173 (847) 925-9830 (309) 830-1664 cell kadams@tallgrassrestoration.com www.tallgrassrestoration.com
Matthew Mackey Tetra Tech One S. Wacker Dr., Suite 3700, Chicago, IL 60606 (312) 201-7420 matt.mackey@tetratech.com www.tetratech.com
Kevin Hammann Tierra Ecological Consultants 4911 N. Keystone Ave., Chicago, IL 60630 (773) 685-6460 (773) 685-6460 tierraecological@tierraecological.com www.tierraecological.com
Laura Giese TRC Environmental Corporation 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Suite 180, Brookfield, WI 53045 (262) 227-6405 (262) 879-1220 lgiese@trccompanies.com www.trccompanies.com
Amanda Larsen TRC Environmental Corporation 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Suite 180, Brookfield, WI 53045 (262) 444-7274 (262) 879-1220 alarsen@trccompanies.com www.trccompanies.com
Ron Londre TRC Environmental Corporation 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Suite 180, Brookfield, WI 53045 (262) 901-2139 (262) 879-1220 rlondre@trccompanies.com www.trccompanies.com
Geoffrey Parish TRC Environmental Corporation 150 N. Patrick Blvd., Suite 180, Brookfield, WI 53045 (262) 879-1212 gparish@trccompanies.com www.trccompanies.com
Scott Brejcha V3 Companies 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517 (630) 729-6325 (630) 675-8584 sbrejcha@v3co.com www.v3co.com
Alicia Metzger V3 Companies 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517 (630) 729-6120 ametzger@v3co.com www.v3co.com
George Milner V3 Companies 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517 (630) 330-7354 gmilner@v3co.com www.v3co.com
Thomas Slowinski V3 Companies 7325 Janes Ave., Woodridge, IL 60517 (630) 729-6285 tslowinski@v3co.com www.v3co.com
Ernest J. Varga 4304 IL Route 173, Richmond, IL 60071 (815) 353-0605 ejvarga@hotmail.com
Natalie Paver WBK Engineering, LLC 116 W. Main St., Suite 201, St. Charles, IL 60174 (630) 443-7755 npaver@wbkengineering.com www.wbkengineering.com
Carl Dawes Weaver Consultants Group 1316 Bond St., Suite 108, Naperville, IL 60563 (630) 717-4848 (630) 717-4850 cdawes@wcgrp.com www.wcgrp.com
Chip Taylor Weaver Consultants Group 1316 Bond St., Suite 108, Naperville, IL 60563 (630) 717-4848 (847) 970-8716 cell abtaylor@wcgrp.com www.wcgrp.com
Matthew Vollbrecht Westwood 1900 Medical Arts Ave., Suite 100, Sartell, MN 56377 (320) 229-2311 (612) 280-4009 cell matthew.vollbrecht@westwoodps.com www.westwoodps.com
Sara Merchan Paniagua Wight & Company 2500 N. Frontage Rd., Darien, IL 60561 (630) 739-7082 smerchanpaniagua@wightco.com www.wightco.com
Jeff Moody Williams Creek Consulting, Inc. 1530 S. Second St., St. Louis, MO 63104 (314) 644-5518 jmoody@williamscreek.net www.williamscreek.net
Joel Budnik Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. 15932 Clayton Rd., Suite 215, Ballwin, MO 63011 (636) 200-5132 (636) 386-3803 joel.budnik@woodplc.com www.woodplc.com
Erin Hokanson Woods to Wetlands, LLC 215 Plymouth Dr., Streamwood, IL 60107 (224) 642-8708 (847) 915-1871 cell erin.hokanson@woodstowetlands.com www.woodstowetlands.com
Paul Meuer WSP USA 5957 McKee Rd., Suite 7, Madison, WI 53719 (608) 669-9246 paul.meuer@wsp.com www.wsp.com

AGENCY/NO CONTACT INFORMATION
Juli Crane Lake County SMC 500 W. Winchester Rd., Suite 201, Libertyville, IL 60048 (847) 377-7700 (847) 984-5747 jcrane@lakecountyil.gov www.lakecountyil.gov/Stormwater
Gabe Powers McHenry County Conservation District 7210 Keystone Rd., Richmond, IL 60071 (815) 678-4532 x8146 (815) 678-4795 gpowers@mccdistrict.org www.mccdistrict.org
Scott Kuykendall McHenry County Dept. of Planning & Development 2200 N. Seminary Ave., Suite 208, Woodstock, IL 60098 (815) 334-4560 (815) 334-4546 shkuykendall@co.mchenry.il.us www.mchenrycountyil.gov
Spring Duffey McHenry-Lake SWCD 1648 S. Eastwood Dr., Woodstock, IL 60098 (815) 338-0444 x3 spring.duffey@il.nacdnet.net www.mchenryswcd.org
Bob Oja McHenry-Lake SWCD 1648 S. Eastwood Dr., Woodstock, IL 60098 (815) 338-0444 x3 bob.oja@mchenryswcd.org www.mchenryswcd.org
Andrew Blackburn USACE - Chicago District 231 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1500, Chicago, IL 60604-1437 (312) 846-5543 (312) 353-4110 andrew.j.blackburn@usace.army.mil www.lrc.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory

Patrick VerHalen USACE - Chicago District 231 S. LaSalle St., Suite 1500, Chicago, IL 60604-1437 (312) 846-5545 Patrick.J.Verhalen@usace.army.mil www.lrc.usace.army.mil/Missions/Regulatory

Brett Burkart USACE - St. Louis District (314) 320-8129 brett.j.burkart@usace.army.mil
Megan Rebechini USEPA 77 W Jackson Blvd, Chicago, IL (312) 353-1481 rebechini.megan@epa.gov 
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